
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:00 A  Hildesheim R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
18 4 14 8 3 11

2716 6
18:20 8:12

╳

7
16
27

2
8
17

3
9
19

4
11
20

5
12
23

6
13
25

Auszeit

8:12
20:23

Ende
16:28 B  VCO Münster S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 7 2 6 13 1

2516
21:19
25:25

0
10
19

1
12
20

2
13
21

3
15
23

4
16
24

5
18
25

Auszeit

18:16
20:19

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
16:31 B  VCO Münster R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 7 2 6 13 1

2111 16
20:24 20:18
21:24
╳

17
2
19

6
20

7
21

15 16 Auszeit

15:12
20:21

Ende
16:58 A  Hildesheim S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 14 8 16 6 18

2511
9:14

0
16

3
18

4
24

9
25

13 15
Auszeit

9:12

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
17:01 A  Hildesheim R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
18 4 14 8 16 11

253
7:5

╳

12
22

1
13
25

2
17

7
18

9
20

11
21 Auszeit

Ende
17:25 B  VCO Münster S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 7 2 6 13 1

1716 11
12:20 5:8

9:17
1
8
17

3
9

4
11

5
12

6
14

7
15

Auszeit

4:6
6:11

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

2. Bundesliga Frauen Nord
Frauen

B  VCO Münster vs. Team 48 Hildesheim A
Spiel 4137 19.11.2023 16:00 Uhr

Ballsporthalle Pascal-Gymnasium
48147 Münster
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B  VCO Münster 10/14

1 Schröer, Paula X
2 Olikagu, Alicia X
4 Holthues, Ylva
5 Finger, Lea X
6 Otto, Line X
7 Daubert, Lilli X

11 Lüeße, Anna Kristina X
12 ★ Schaefer, Lara-Marie X
13 Siebert, Sina X
16 Schultze, Lena X

B  Libero

12 Schaefer, Lara-Marie X

B  Offizielle

T d'Andrea, Marc
CT Schleitzer, Samuel

C

A  Hildesheim 11/14
3 Jolly, Elise X
4 Onnen, Lena X
6 Dogu, Mathilda X
8 ★ Felser, Anna X

10 Ulbrich, Mareike
11 Schmitt, Nele X
12 Reich, Sinja
13 Dudek, Magdalena X
14 Quade, Ann-Christin X
16 Ziegenmeyer, Finja X
18 Winkler, Luise Clara X
A  Libero
12 Reich, Sinja
13 Dudek, Magdalena X
A  Offizielle
T Keller, Matthias

CT Thiele, Harald
SC Lišková, Miroslava

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  VCO Münster Hildesheim A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 2 0 25 1 28 27 1 2 2
2 3 0 21 2 27 25 1 1 1
2 3 0 17 3 24 25 1 1 0

4
5

6 8 0 63 79 77 3 4 3
Start: 16:00 Ende: 17:25 Dauer: 1:25

Sieger: Team 48 Hildesheim

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Spurzem, Thomas DE 1
2 Cwolek, Marek 2

Schr. Finger, Michael
Assist. Holthues, Anne
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